Switchgear Accessories for Main DB For Tower C & D (MCBs/RCCBs : Schneider Cable : AVOCAB/RR Cable/Polycab)

Tax Details:  387,450.00 Material Amount :

69,741.00 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES FOUR LAC FIFTY-SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY-ONE ONLY

457191.00 Total Amount (INR):

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

NEPTUNE CAMPUS, NEAR ATLANTIS HEIGHTS, DR.VIKRAM SARABHAI MARG, VADIWADI, VADODARA,GUJARAT-390007 

PURCHASE ORDER

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE INFRASPACE PVT.